Implant In-Service
EPIC™ SUPRA VALVE AORTIC
Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. only.
Always check the regulatory status of the device in your region.
©2021 ABBOTT. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. MAT-2101123 v1.0 | Item approved for India use only.
STRUCTURAL HEART
For the use of Registered Medical Practitioner, Hospital and Laboratories only
Information contained herein for

Valve Size
(mm)
Tissue Annulus
Diameter
(mm)
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Aortic
Protrusion
Total Height
(mm)
Cuff Outer
Diameter
(mm)
ESP100-19 19 19 19 11 14 25
ESP100-21 21 21 21 11 15 28
ESP100-23 23 23 23 13 16 29
ESP100-25 25 25 25 13 17 31
ESP100-27 27 27 27 14 19 33
For the use of Registered Medical Practitioner, Hospital and Laboratories only
Information contained herein for
DISTRIBUTION outside of the U.S. only.
Always check the regulatory status of the